Fri May 10

Kate Giansante, Olivia Smith-Gairns
Maeve Neudorf, Avery Walsh

Lauren Giansante, Mora Thompson
Hopfner

Ava Christensen, Eda Ibbott, Lydia
Menikefs

Sat May 11

Izzy Fraser, Vivienne Hildebrand,
Rae Hooper, Evvie Smith-Gairns,
Cameron Walsh

Beaux Rozin
Maeve Neudorf

|zzy Fraser, Vivienne Hildebrand,
Rae Hooper, Evvie Smith-Gairns,
Cameron Walsh

Avery Walsh

Zeta Bitidis

Lily Rose Fraser, Lauren Giansante,
Violet Hildebrand, Evie McNeill, Mora
Thompson Hopfner

Lily Rose Fraser, Lauren Giansante,
Violet Hildebrand, Eda Ibbott,
Elisabelle Mansia, Evelyn Oliveira,
Mora Thompson Hopfner

Ainsley Keating
Mora Thompson Hopfner
Evie McNeill

Elisabelle Mansia
Evie McNeill
Violet Hildebrand

Routine

FEEL THE BEAT
FABULOUS
ADJUDICATION

SEASONS

I HOPE | GET IT
ADJUDICATION

Routine

SHOUT
| PUT A SPELL ON YOU
MEAN

SHINE YOUR SHOES
ADJUDICATION
BEYOND THE SUN
ADJUDICATION
GOOD THING GOING ON
ADJUDICATION

CLOCKWORK
ADJUDICATION

COME BACK
INSTINCT
ANEW WAY HOME
SOMETIMES

AT LAST
JUST THE WAY YOU ARE
BLACK SWAN
ADJUDICATION

FINAL STARCATCHERS: NORTH YORK May 10, 11, 12

Venue:

ARMENIAN YOUTH CENTRE
50 Hallcrown PI, North York, ON M2J 1P6

Live Steam Via Dancebug

Hair + Notes

Classical FLAT Bun, Centre Part
High Pony, No Part

Low Pony, Centre Part

Low Pony, Centre Part

Hair

High Pony, No Part
Low Pony, Centre Part
High Pony, No Part

High Pony, No Part

Low Pony, Centre Part

Hair Down with Clips

Classical FLAT Bun, Centre Part

Low Pony, Centre Part
Classical FLAT Bun, Centre Part
Classical FLAT Bun, Centre Part or Low Pony
Classical FLAT Bun, Centre Part or Low Pony

French Braids or Classical FLAT Bun, Centre
Part

Classical FLAT Bun, Centre Part
Classical FLAT Bun, Centre Part

Arrival Time

3:45 PM
(In Parking Lot)
Doors @ 4pm

4:15PM

6:45 PM

7:45 PM

Arrival Time

7:45 AM
7:45 AM
7:45 AM

9:30 AM

1:30 PM

3:15PM

6:00 PM
6:30 PM

7:30 PM

Entry
Number

103
115

162

184

219
222
223

246

258

322

344

387
395
412
414

418
434
436

Scheduled
Performance
Time

5:08 PM
5:41 PM
7:11 PM

8:20 PM

9:22 PM
9:54 PM

Scheduled
Performance
Time

8:58 AM
9:07 AM
9:09 AM

10:04 AM
10:24 AM
11:05 AM
12:29 PM
3:09 PM
3:50 PM

4:42 PM
6:41 PM

7:39 PM
8:00 PM
8:48 PM
8:54 PM

9:05 PM
9:50 PM
9:56 PM
10:12 PM

Style

Ballet
Jazz

Contemporary

Song and Dance

Scheduled
Performance Time

Jazz
Tap
Tap

Tap

Contemporary

Tap

Ballet

Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary

Lyrical
Ballet
Ballet

Age

9Yrs
9Yrs

13 Yrs

15 Yrs

Entry #

6Yrs
8Yrs
8Yrs

6 Yrs

10 Yrs

14 Yrs

13 Yrs

13 Yrs
15Yrs
14 Yrs
14 Yrs

14 Yrs
14 Yrs
14 Yrs

Category

Duet/Trio
Duet/Trio

Duet/Trio

Duet/Trio

Category

Group
Solo
Solo

Group

Solo

Solo

Group

Group
Solo
Solo
Solo

Solo
Solo
Solo

Class

Novice
Novice

Competitive

Competitive

Class

Novice
Novice
Novice

Novice

Novice

Pre-Competitive

Competitive

Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

Are Regular Classes on at
TRAC?

N/A
No Rehearsals

Are Regular Classes on at

No RAA Classes
Yes, Musical Theatre and
Youth / Rec Classes are ON



Sun May 12

Annika Evert, Kate Giansante,
Inanna Jurecka, Maeve Neudorf,
Beaux Rozin, Olivia Smith-Gairns,
Avery Walsh

Annika Evert, Kate Giansante, Isabel
Hulshof, Inanna Jurecka, Maeve
Neudorf, Beaux Rozin, Olivia Smith-
Gairns, Avery Walsh

Annika Evert, Kate Giansante, Isabel
Hulshof, Inanna Jurecka, Maeve
Neudorf, Beaux Rozin, Olivia Smith-
Gairns, Avery Walsh

Evelyn Oliveira

Ava Christensen, Annika Evert, Lily
Rose Fraser, Lauren Giansante,
Kate Giansante, Violet Hildebrand,
Isabel Hulshof, Eda Ibbott, Inanna
Jurecka, Elisabelle Mansia, Lydia
Menikefs, Maeve Neudorf, Evelyn
Oliveira, Leila Orenstein, Beaux
Rozin, Olivia Smith-Gairns, Mora
Thompson Hopfner, Avery Walsh

Zeta Bitidis, Ava Christensen, Lily
Rose Fraser, Lauren Giansante,
Lydia Menikefs

Lauren Giansante
Lily Rose Fraser
Ava Christensen

Ava Christensen, Lily Rose Fraser,
Lauren Giansante, Violet Hildebrand,
Eda Ibbott, Elisabelle Mansia, Lydia
Menikefs, Evelyn Oliveira, Leila
Orenstein, Mora Thompson Hopfner

Routine

THEIR SECOND WALTZ

MONEY

5,6,7,8
ADJUDICATION
BLACKBIRD

42ND STREET
ADJUDICATION

SURF ROCKA
EUPHORIA

WHEN THE PARTY'S OVER

VALERIE

CALL ME BETTY
ADJUDICATION

Hair

Classical FLAT Bun, Centre Part

Classical FLAT Bun, Centre Part

Classical FLAT Bun, Centre Part

Classical FLAT Bun, Centre Part

Classical FLAT Bun, Centre Part

Low Pony, Centre Part
Low Pony, Centre Part
Low Pony, Centre Part
Low Pony, Centre Part

Low Pony, Centre Part

Arrival Time

7:00 AM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

4:30 PM

7:00 PM

442

469

493

559

584

603
624
625
638

647

Scheduled
Performance
Time

8:02 AM

9:17 AM

10:21 AM
10:27 AM
3:00 PM

4:10 PM
5:01 PM

6:07 PM
7:05 PM
7:07 PM
7:44 PM

8:10 PM
8:29 PM

Scheduled
Performance Time

Ballet

Tap

Jazz

Jazz

Song and Dance

Tap
Contemporary
Contemporary

Tap

Jazz

Entry #

8Yrs

8Yrs

8Yrs

11Yrs

11 Yrs

14 Yrs
13 Yrs
13 Yrs
15 Yrs

14 Yrs

Category

Group

Group

Group

Solo

Extended Line

Group
Solo
Solo
Solo

Line

Class

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive

Are Regular Classes on at

N/A



