FINAL STARCATCHERS: NORTH YORK May 10, 11, 12

Venue: ARMENIAN YOUTH CENTRE 50 Hallcrown Pl, North York, ON M2J 1P6

Venue Opens: 4:00 pm Friday 7:00 am Saturday and Sunday

Live Steam Via Dancebug

		_	IVE Steam Via Da		Scheduled					A D I Ol	
Fri May 10	Routine	Hair + Notes	Arrival Time	Entry Number	Performance Time	Style	Age	Category	Class	Are Regular Classes on at TRAC?	
			3:45 PM								
Kate Giansante, Olivia Smith-Gairns	FEEL THE BEAT	Classical FLAT Bun, Centre Part	(In Parking Lot) Doors @ 4pm	103	5:08 PM	Ballet	9 Yrs	Duet/Trio	Novice	N/A No Rehearsals	
Maeve Neudorf, Avery Walsh	FABULOUS	High Pony, No Part	4:15 PM	115	5:41 PM	Jazz	9 Yrs	Duet/Trio	Novice		
	ADJUDICATION				7:11 PM						
Lauren Giansante, Mora Thompson Hopfner	SEASONS	Low Pony, Centre Part	6:45 PM	162	8:20 PM	Contemporary	13 Yrs	Duet/Trio	Competitive		
Ava Christensen, Eda Ibbott, Lydia Menikefs	I HOPE I GET IT	Low Pony, Centre Part	7:45 PM	184	9:22 PM	Song and Dance	15 Yrs	Duet/Trio	Competitive		
	ADJUDICATION				9:54 PM						
Sat May 11	Routine	Hair	Arrival Time		Scheduled Performance Time	Scheduled Performance Time	Entry #	Category	Class	Are Regular Classes on at TRAC?	
Izzy Fraser, Vivienne Hildebrand,											
Rae Hooper, Evvie Smith-Gairns, Cameron Walsh	SHOUT	High Pony, No Part	7:45 AM	219	8:58 AM	Jazz	6 Yrs	Group	Novice		
Beaux Rozin	I PUT A SPELL ON YOU	Low Pony, Centre Part	7:45 AM	222	9:07 AM	Tap	8 Yrs	Solo	Novice		
Maeve Neudorf	MEAN	High Pony, No Part	7:45 AM	223	9:09 AM	Тар	8 Yrs	Solo	Novice		
Izzy Fraser, Vivienne Hildebrand,		j.									
Rae Hooper, Evvie Smith-Gairns, Cameron Walsh	SHINE YOUR SHOES	High Pony, No Part		246	10:04 AM	Тар	6 Yrs	Group	Novice		
Carrieron Waish	ADJUDICATION			240	10:04 AM	Тар	0 115	Group	Novice	No RAA Classes Yes, Musical Theatre and Youth / Rec Classes are ON	
Avery Walsh	BEYOND THE SUN	Low Pony, Centre Part	9:30 AM	258	11:05 AM	Contemporary	10 Yrs	Solo	Novice		
Avery valori	ADJUDICATION	Eow Forty, Center Fart	0.00 Am	200	12:29 PM	Contemporary	10 113	0010	Novice		
Zeta Bitidis	GOOD THING GOING ON	Hair Down with Clips	1:30 PM	322	3:09 PM	Тар	14 Yrs	Solo	Pre-Competitive		
	ADJUDICATION				3:50 PM	1.54					
Lily Rose Fraser, Lauren Giansante, Violet Hildebrand, Evie McNeill, Mora Thompson Hopfner	CLOCKWORK	Classical FLAT Bun, Centre Part	3:15 PM	344	4:42 PM	Ballet	13 Yrs	Group	Competitive		
	ADJUDICATION				6:41 PM						
Lily Rose Fraser, Lauren Giansante, Violet Hildebrand, Eda Ibbott, Elisabelle Mansia, Evelyn Oliveira, Mora Thompson Hopfner	COME BACK	Low Pony, Centre Part	6:00 PM	387	7:39 PM	Contemporary	13 Yrs	Group	Competitive		
Ainsley Keating	INSTINCT	Classical FLAT Bun, Centre Part	6:30 PM	395	8:00 PM	Contemporary	15 Yrs	Solo	Competitive		
Mora Thompson Hopfner	A NEW WAY HOME	Classical FLAT Bun, Centre Part or Low Pony		412	8:48 PM	Contemporary	14 Yrs	Solo	Competitive		
Evie McNeill	SOMETIMES	Classical FLAT Bun, Centre Part or Low Pony	7:30 PM	414	8:54 PM	Contemporary	14 Yrs	Solo	Competitive		
Elisabelle Mansia	AT LAST	French Braids or Classical FLAT Bun, Centre Part		418	9:05 PM	Lyrical	14 Yrs	Solo	Competitive		
Evie McNeill	JUST THE WAY YOU ARE	Classical FLAT Bun, Centre Part		434	9:50 PM	Ballet	14 Yrs	Solo	Competitive		
Violet Hildebrand	BLACK SWAN	Classical FLAT Bun, Centre Part		436	9:56 PM	Ballet	14 Yrs	Solo	Competitive		
	ADJUDICATION				10:12 PM						

Sun May 12	Routine	Hair	Arrival Time		Scheduled Performance Time	Scheduled Performance Time	Entry #	Category	Class	Are Regular Classes on at TRAC?
Annika Evert, Kate Giansante, Inanna Jurecka, Maeve Neudorf, Beaux Rozin, Olivia Smith-Gairns, Avery Walsh	THEIR SECOND WALTZ	Classical FLAT Bun, Centre Part	7:00 AM	442	8:02 AM	Ballet	8 Yrs	Group	Competitive	
Annika Evert, Kate Giansante, Isabel Hulshof, Inanna Jurecka, Maeve Neudorf, Beaux Rozin, Olivia Smith- Gairns, Avery Walsh	MONEY	Classical FLAT Bun, Centre Part		469	9:17 AM	Тар	8 Yrs	Group	Competitive	
Annika Evert, Kate Giansante, Isabel Hulshof, Inanna Jurecka, Maeve Neudorf, Beaux Rozin, Olivia Smith- Gairns, Avery Walsh	5, 6, 7, 8	Classical FLAT Bun, Centre Part		493	10:21 AM	Jazz	8 Yrs	Group	Competitive	
	ADJUDICATION				10:27 AM					
Evelyn Oliveira	BLACKBIRD	Classical FLAT Bun, Centre Part	1:30 PM	559	3:00 PM	Jazz	11 Yrs	Solo	Competitive	
Ava Christensen, Annika Evert, Lily Rose Fraser, Lauren Giansante, Kate Giansante, Violet Hildebrand, Isabel Hulshof, Eda Ibbott, Inanna Jurecka, Elisabelle Mansia, Lydia Menikefs, Maeve Neudorf, Evelyn Oliveira, Leila Orenstein, Beaux Rozin, Olivia Smith-Gairns, Mora Thompson Hopfner, Avery Walsh	42ND STREET	Classical FLAT Bun, Centre Part	2:30 PM	584	4:10 PM	Song and Dance	11 Yrs	Extended Line	Competitive	N/A
	ADJUDICATION				5:01 PM					
Zeta Bitidis, Ava Christensen, Lily Rose Fraser, Lauren Giansante, Lydia Menikefs	SURF ROCKA	Low Pony, Centre Part	4:30 PM	603	6:07 PM	Тар	14 Yrs	Group	Competitive	
Lauren Giansante	EUPHORIA	Low Pony, Centre Part		624	7:05 PM	Contemporary	13 Yrs	Solo	Competitive	
Lily Rose Fraser	WHEN THE PARTY'S OVER	Low Pony, Centre Part		625	7:07 PM	Contemporary	13 Yrs	Solo	Competitive	
Ava Christensen	VALERIE	Low Pony, Centre Part		638	7:44 PM	Тар	15 Yrs	Solo	Competitive	
Ava Christensen, Lily Rose Fraser, Lauren Giansante, Violet Hildebrand, Eda Ibbott, Elisabelle Mansia, Lydia Menikefs, Evelyn Oliveira, Leila Orenstein, Mora Thompson Hoofner	CALL ME BETTY	Low Pony, Centre Part	7:00 PM	647	8:10 PM	Jazz	14 Yrs	Line	Competitive	
Orenatem, Mora Thompson Hopiner	ADJUDICATION	LOW FULLY, Cellule Falt	7.00 F W	047	8:29 PM	Jazz	14 115	LIIIC	Compentive	